
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
01.03.2017 10:00 1 1 RIZA ULUDAĞ SEDAT UZUN
01.03.2017 10:00 2 2 CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ MURAT KILIÇLI
01.03.2017 10:00 3 3 DURSUN SÜER SATI EKİCİ
01.03.2017 10:00 4 4 SEYFİ SONER BURHAN MUSTAFA SONER UÇAR
01.03.2017 10:00 5 5 TARIK ILIK SALİH KEMAL KALKIN
01.03.2017 10:00 6 6 METİN KARAAĞAÇ ALİ BÜLBÜL
01.03.2017 10:00 7 7 CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ HAYRİ TOMAK
01.03.2017 10:00 8 8 ÖZGÜR YAĞCI DÜNDAR YILMAZ
01.03.2017 10:00 9 9 CEM TOLGA ÇINAR DURAN ŞODİ
01.03.2017 10:00 10 10 NAİL ÖZDEMİR MEHMET CEM YILMAZ (İSTANBUL)
01.03.2017 10:00 11 11 ÜMİT ZAMAN ALPER SUBAŞI
01.03.2017 10:00 12 12 EMRAH BAYĞIN CEMAL VAROL (BOLU)
01.03.2017 10:00 13 13 FARUK ERDİLAL İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET
01.03.2017 10:00 14 14 FERİDUN KÜLLÜK SONER ÖZTÜRK
01.03.2017 10:00 15 15 GÖKHAN MUMCU SEDAT ÇAVUŞ
01.03.2017 10:00 16 16 BURHAN YEĞİT CENK YILDIZ
01.03.2017 10:00 17 17 CEMİL ENGİN TULUK UĞUR DİNÇER (BURSA)
01.03.2017 10:00 18 18 İBRAHİM TOSUN MUSTAFA EMEK
01.03.2017 10:00 19 19 BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ FİKRİ KEKLİKÇİ
01.03.2017 10:00 20 20 OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN EREN UZUN
01.03.2017 10:00 21 21 MUSTAFA RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU SELAHATTİN BEKTAŞ
01.03.2017 10:00 22 22 ARİF TOPALOĞLU KEMAL ÖZEL
01.03.2017 11:30 1 23 MEHMET GÜNGÖR UĞUR DOGAN
01.03.2017 11:30 2 24 SAMİ DEKORDEVİ HALİL KILIÇ
01.03.2017 11:30 3 25 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ ADİL COŞKUN
01.03.2017 11:30 4 26 CAN URAL AHMET KIZGINÇELİK
01.03.2017 11:30 5 27 FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ SALİH KARYAĞDI
01.03.2017 11:30 6 28 ALİ KIYAK MUHAMMET İKBAL TORGUT
01.03.2017 11:30 7 29 MEHMET BARLAS AHMET DERİN
01.03.2017 11:30 8 30 METİN ÇIKLABULDUK ORUÇ ÇAPAK
01.03.2017 11:30 9 31 GÖKMEN ALKAYA ENVER MUT
01.03.2017 11:30 10 32 NECDET YALÇIN AYDIN SEVİNÇLİ
01.03.2017 11:30 11 33 MAHFUZ AYHAN HABİB BALIK
01.03.2017 11:30 12 34 MEHMET KARACA AHMET KÖSEOĞLU
01.03.2017 11:30 13 35 MUSTAFA BİLGİN ALPER ŞENELDİ
01.03.2017 11:30 14 36 ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN MEHMET EMİN PADAK
01.03.2017 11:30 15 37 TURGAY ÇİLOĞLU MUTİ AY
01.03.2017 11:30 16 38 MUSTAFA KAYA (UŞAK) HALİL AKDEMİR
01.03.2017 11:30 17 39 MUTLUHAN TOPAÇ ÖMER TÜRKMEN
01.03.2017 11:30 18 40 METİN KAYA GÖKÇE SERMET COŞAR
01.03.2017 11:30 19 41 METİN GÜMÜŞ VEDAT KAYI
01.03.2017 11:30 20 42 FATİH SAYAR NEŞET YARAR
01.03.2017 11:30 21 43 İLKER TAN MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU
01.03.2017 11:30 22 44 YUSUF AHMET SÜMER MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ
01.03.2017 13:00 1 45 NURİ ŞAHİN ÖZCAN CAN ARCAN
01.03.2017 13:00 2 46 AHMET METİN SEBAHATTİN ÖZEL
01.03.2017 13:00 3 47 ALİ ÇELEBİ MUSTAFA TAKEŞ
01.03.2017 13:00 4 48 MESUT POLAT UFUK HORASAN
01.03.2017 13:00 5 49 YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (İSTANBUL)



01.03.2017 13:00 6 50 MUSTAFA AKÇARA BARAN SUNA
01.03.2017 13:00 7 51 TOLGA MERCAN MANOL MİNAOĞLU
01.03.2017 13:00 8 52 MUSTAFA GÖÇER KAZIM İLKER CANBUL
01.03.2017 13:00 9 53 AYBERK CANSEVER HÜSEYİN ULUBAY
01.03.2017 13:00 10 54 ALİ GÜRPINAR MURAT TÜRBECİ
01.03.2017 13:00 11 55 MURAT ÇELİK (KIRŞEHİR) ADEM ÖZÇELİK
01.03.2017 13:00 12 56 METİN GÜNBATTI METİN ÇAKALOĞLU
01.03.2017 13:00 13 57 HÜSEYİN AYDIN SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU
01.03.2017 13:00 14 58 FUZULİ ÇELİK SURHAP KORKMAZ
01.03.2017 13:00 15 59 YETKİN ÇELİKEL MURAT ÇETİNER
01.03.2017 13:00 16 60 HÜSEYİN UZUN TUNA TEMEL
01.03.2017 13:00 17 61 GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN SEDAT UMUT YILMAZ
01.03.2017 13:00 18 62 SERHAN KURTER YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN
01.03.2017 13:00 19 63 MEHMET GÖREN SERDAR GÖNEN
01.03.2017 13:00 20 64 REMZİ TURKUT FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ
01.03.2017 13:00 21 65 BARIŞ ARSLAN (KARABÜK) MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL)
01.03.2017 13:00 22 66 FERHAT AKAY MUTLU ZAFRAK
01.03.2017 14:30 1 1 MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 2 2 HASAN HÜSEYİN PAMUK (MUĞLA)1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 3 3 İLBAY DAĞDELEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 4 4 KAZIM İNAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 5 5 ERCAN ATMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 6 6 HAYRİ AKGÜN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 7 7 RECEP BULUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 8 8 ARSLAN EROĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 9 9 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 10 10 TAMER TİRE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 11 11 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 12 12 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 13 13 ALİ DİRLİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 14 14 MURAT BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 15 15 RIDVAN MUTLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 16 16 ÜNAL İRCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 17 17 MUSTAFA DEMİR (KARAMAN) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 18 18 ŞENOL ŞENGÜL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 19 19 BAHADIR YİĞİT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 20 20 MURAT DOĞRU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 21 21 BUĞRA DENİZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 14:30 22 22 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 1 23 HABİL DEMİRALP 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 2 24 BARIŞ KOÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 3 25 SERVET YILDIZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 4 26 AYHAN BALKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 5 27 HÜSEYİN KİRAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 6 28 CİHAN İNCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 7 29 FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 8 30 ADEM ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 9 31 EROL KAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 10 32 METİN ÖÇAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 11 33 ÖMER SÜRÜÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



01.03.2017 16:00 12 34 EMİN GAYRET 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 13 35 VOLKAN SALMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 14 36 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 15 37 MEHMET METİN ÇOLAKOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 16 38 HALUK KARA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 17 39 ERHAN AYDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 18 40 FERHAT ÖZBAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 19 41 ZEKİ ÇAKAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 20 42 SÜLEYMAN PAMUK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 21 43 FEHMİ ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 16:00 22 44 MÜRSEL KARAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 1 45 ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 2 46 HIZIR SAVRAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 3 47 ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 4 48 FERDİ TEZCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 5 49 AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 6 50 ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 7 51 KADİR BAYAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 8 52 ERCAN İŞCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 9 53 ERSİN DEMİREL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 10 54 CEMAL GEZİCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 11 55 SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 12 56 MEHMET KOCABAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 13 57 VEDAT AKYOL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 14 58 AHMET TUNÇ (ERZURUM) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 15 59 MURAT ÇİMEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 16 60 ALİ PINARBAŞI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 17 61 HASAN BOZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 18 62 MURAT GÖKÇEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 19 63 HÜSEYİN ÖZEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 20 64 KADİR GÜNAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 21 65 AKIN GÜNBAYRAM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 17:30 22 66 AHMET GÜMÜŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
01.03.2017 19:00 1 1 MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 2 2 HASAN HÜSEYİN PAMUK (MUĞLA)1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 3 3 İLBAY DAĞDELEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 4 4 KAZIM İNAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 5 5 ERCAN ATMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 6 6 HAYRİ AKGÜN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 7 7 RECEP BULUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 8 8 ARSLAN EROĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 9 9 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 10 10 TAMER TİRE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 11 11 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 12 12 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 13 13 ALİ DİRLİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 14 14 MURAT BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 15 15 RIDVAN MUTLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 16 16 ÜNAL İRCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 17 17 MUSTAFA DEMİR (KARAMAN) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



01.03.2017 19:00 18 18 ŞENOL ŞENGÜL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 19 19 BAHADIR YİĞİT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 20 20 MURAT DOĞRU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 21 21 BUĞRA DENİZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 19:00 22 22 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 1 23 HABİL DEMİRALP 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 2 24 BARIŞ KOÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 3 25 SERVET YILDIZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 4 26 AYHAN BALKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 5 27 HÜSEYİN KİRAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 6 28 CİHAN İNCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 7 29 FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 8 30 ADEM ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 9 31 EROL KAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 10 32 METİN ÖÇAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 11 33 ÖMER SÜRÜÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 12 34 EMİN GAYRET 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 13 35 VOLKAN SALMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 14 36 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 15 37 MEHMET METİN ÇOLAKOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 16 38 HALUK KARA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 17 39 ERHAN AYDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 18 40 FERHAT ÖZBAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 19 41 ZEKİ ÇAKAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 20 42 SÜLEYMAN PAMUK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 21 43 FEHMİ ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 20:30 22 44 MÜRSEL KARAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 1 45 ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 2 46 HIZIR SAVRAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 3 47 ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 4 48 FERDİ TEZCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 5 49 AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 6 50 ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 7 51 KADİR BAYAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 8 52 ERCAN İŞCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 9 53 ERSİN DEMİREL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 10 54 CEMAL GEZİCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 11 55 SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 12 56 MEHMET KOCABAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 13 57 VEDAT AKYOL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 14 58 AHMET TUNÇ (ERZURUM) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 15 59 MURAT ÇİMEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 16 60 ALİ PINARBAŞI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 17 61 HASAN BOZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 18 62 MURAT GÖKÇEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 19 63 HÜSEYİN ÖZEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 20 64 KADİR GÜNAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 21 65 AKIN GÜNBAYRAM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
01.03.2017 22:00 22 66 AHMET GÜMÜŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



MEHMET CEM YILMAZ (İSTANBUL)


